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UGC-Human Resource Development Centre 

Goa University 

Guru–Dakshta 114th Faculty Induction Programme  

from 19-07-2022 to 23-08-2022 

Participants Details 

Sr.

No 

Name of the 

Participants 

College Address Phone No. E mail ID of Participants 

1 
Ms. Aakruthi Amrut 

Alarnkar 

Goa Business School Goa 

University 9075521935 aakru.alarnkar@gmail.com 

2 Ms. Ashmita 

premanand Naik 

G.R. Kare College of Law 

Margao Goa 
9607246413 ashmita.naik@vvm.edu.in 

3 Dr. Cedric Thomas 

Silveira 
Don Bosco College Panaji Goa  8830034811 principal@donboscogoa.ac.in 

4 Dr. Milind Mohan 

Naik 

Dept of Microbiology Goa 

University 
9767019138 milind@unigoa.ac.in 

5 
Mrs. Mitali uday 

Bhate 

Goa College of Home Science 

Panaji Goa 9922728848 medhaub@gmail.com 

6 Mrs. Mitzi Belisa Da 

Cruz Fernandes E 

Mukerjie 

Goa College of Home Science 

Panaji Goa 9823291328 mitzimukerjie@gmail.com 

7 
Mr. Rajendra 

Laxman Chavan 

Ponda Education Society College 

of Education Farmagudi Ponda Goa  9665318867 rajendrachavan1@gmail.com 

8 
Ms. Renuka Anand 

Pardeshi 

Ganpat Parsekar College Education 

Harmal Goa  9822650752 pardeshirenuka0@gmail.com 

9 Ms. Sangeeta Rama 

Tate 
Dept of Sociology Goa University 8600804675 sangeeta.tate@unigoa.ac.in 

10 
Ms. Sneha B Ghadi Dept of History Goa University 9764780188 

sneha.shrs@gmail.com   

sneha.ghadi@unigoa.ac.in 

11 
Mr. Vishal 

Kamlakar Gaonkar 

Goa Business School Goa 

University 7972176831 
vishalgaonkar1980@gmail.c

om 

12 
Ms. Asha Rani Horo Doranda College Ranchi Jharkhand 9534155649 asha.190490@gmail.com 

13 
Mr. Debesh Mudi 

Hooghly Womens College 

Pipulpati Hooghly WB 
7602948195 

debeshmudi1994@gmail.co

m 

14 Dr. Dhananjay A. 

Sant 

The Maharaja Sayajirao University 

of Baroda Gujarat 
9426721620 

sant.dhananjay-

geology@msubaroda.ac.in 
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15 

Dr. Dinesh Tandon  Chitpara University Punjab 9988805945 

tandon2334@gmail.com 

dinesh.tandon@chitkara.edu.i

n 

16 
Dr. Ishita Ghoshal 

Fergusson College Autonomous 

Pune MH 
8806725566 i.ghoshal87@gmail.com 

17 

Dr. J.R. Anoja 

Jayaraj Annapackiam College for 

Women Autonomous Periyakulam 

Theni Tamil Nadu 

7845385200 anojasabi@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Mahasweta 

Chatterjee 

Panchmura Mahavidyalaya 

Bankura WB  
7548099311 mahasweta9999@gmail.com 

19 Ms. Mamta Priya 

Kujur 
Doranda College Ranchi Jharkhand 9891669167 mamtapriyakujur@gmail.com 

20 
Dr. Mayukh Ghosh 

Banaras Hindu University UP 
7209090960 

ghosh.mayukh87@gmail.co

m 

21 

Dr. Rajat Varshney 

Banaras Hindu University Mirzapur 

UP 6395107286 varshney.rajat1@gmail.com 

22 
Dr. Sagarika Dutta  

Hooghly Womens College 

Pipulpati More Dist Hooghly WB 
9476133443 sagarikadutta84@gmail.com 

23 Mr. Satish 

Mukundrao Paikrao 
Degloor College Degloor MH 7387797003 sp2042@gmail.com 

24 
Ms. Shalini Doranda College Ranchi Jharkhand 7367989129 shalinilayak09@gmail.com 

25 
Dr. Sneha Shah Doranda College Ranchi Jharkhand 8521487537 

snehasahiitk.chm2012@gma

il.com 

26 Dr. Snehal Ajit 

Ulman 
Sikkim University Sikkim 7710972365 saulman@cus.ac.in 

27 

Dr. Tarannum 

Jabeen 

BLDE Associotion Smt 

Bangaramma Sajjan Arts 

Commerce and Science College for 

Women  Vijayapur. Karnataka 

9980427512 tarannumtaniya@gmail.com 

28 
Dr. Vinayak S. 

kulkarni 

Commerce,BHS Arts and T.G.P 

Science College Jamakhandi 

Bagalkot Karnataka 

9449375568 
vinayakkulkarni332@gmail.

com 
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